
Cambridge B1 course - Dr.Daniele Lombardi

Monday - Tuesday

Monday 9:30 - 11:30    

Tuesday 14:00 - 16:00 

Number of hours: 40

Start date: 22/09/2025

End date: 24/11/2025

Exam date: 25/11/2025

Course delivery: Online

Teams Code: t5g34j9

Classroom:
Online *with some lessons in 

person to be arranged 

together later on

CAMBRIDGE B1 CLASS Provisional course timetable
SURNAME NAME MATRICOLA Day Date n° of hours

1
DE MARCO CHIARA N14003850 Mon 22/09/2025 2

2
DE MARTINO ANDREA N35003436 Tue 23/09/2025 2

3
DE STEFANO SALVATORE JACOPO M67000798 Mon 29/09/2025 2

4
DELLA RAGIONE MARTINA N66004195 Tue 30/09/2025 2

5
DI CAPUA TERESA N59001717 Mon 06/10/2025 2

6
DI FEDERICO DANIELE S72000316 Tue 07/10/2025 2

7
DI FIORE FRANCESCO D11000068 Mon 13/10/2025 2

8
DI FRAIA VALERIA D30000639 Tue 14/10/2025 2

9
DI MARIA KARINA N22014013 Mon 20/10/2025 2

10
GALDO MARIA CHIARA D11/54 Tue 21/10/2025 2

11
GARGIULO ROBERTO N45007099 Mon 27/10/2025 2

12
GILOSTRI RICCARDO D11000076 Tue 28/10/2025 2

13
GINESTRA NUNZIA D31000166 Mon 03/11/2025 2

14
GIOIELLA LUCIA DR997319 Tue 04/11/2025 2

15
GUARDASCIONE NICCOLÓ 760003592 Mon 10/11/2025 2

16
GUERCIA GIOVANNI N35003527 Tue 11/11/2025 2

17
GUERRIERO ALESSIA TERESA J01000122 Mon 17/11/2025 2

18
HOMES DE OLIVEIRA STEFAN TIAGO P46001102 Tue 18/11/2025 3

19
IANNELLI DAVIDE DR997523 Mon 24/11/2025 3

20
IANNONE CHIARA D06000228

21
LANZARA LUDOVICA M55001654 40

22
LIARDO ILARIA N60009474

23
LIGUORI DARIO D20000135

24
LIGUORI SERENA P29000786

25
LUBRANO LORENZO N46006079

26
MADONNA GENNARO 999999999

27
MAIELLO ANTONIO P38000314

28
MAISTO CARMINE P38000242

29
MANCO IMMACOLATA DR999793

30
MANDULEDDU ROBERTA N27007048

31
MARIANI ELISABETTA N46005964

32
MARINO STELLA P46001173

33
MARTONE ELENA M46001946

34
MATRONE CHRISTIAN M54001671

35
MELE ANGELA N74000561

36
MESSINA CLAUDIA N14003701

37
MILONE LAURA P38000254

38
MONACO GIADA N85001776

39
OGLIO MARIA P18000375

40
OLACCO LUCA 991037850

41
ORSO GABRIELE N38002061

42
OTTAIANO ILARIA N62006179

43
PANARESE GIOVANNI N22017409

44
PANZETTA ANTONIO P32000924

TOT

Days and times:




